Monday

August 12th RUK NG@M COUNTY

12:00 pm
1:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00-8:00pm

4:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:30-9:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm

5:00-9:00 pm

5:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00-9:00 pm

6:15 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

2024 Rockingham County Fair Officially Opens
Poultry Showmanship

-Sponsored by: Farmer Focus

Market Lamb Show - Ring B

-Sponsored by: Farm Credits of VA

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
Quits with Barbara Cline

-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The
Salon Professional Academy

Antique Tractor Parade

Ag-tivity Zone

Kids Celebration

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Rides Open

Dairy Milking in the Valley Urgent Care Barn
Construction Trades Skill Competition
(Carpentry)

Cowgirl Circus (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

Coyote Clem (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort,

and Chick-fil-A

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of
Harrisonburg Talent Pavilion: Dry River Band
G&M Hoop/HighwayStage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and

The Salon Professional Academy
Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company
Mountain Heritage Cloggers (Roving)
-Sponsored by: Frieden Farms, and Sleep On It
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee
Pepsi Grandstand: Dylan Scott with special
guest Tyler Farr

-Sponsored by: Blue Ridge Beverage,

Molson Coors, Excel Truck Group, and WKCY
Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Go Kart Racing
-Sponsored by: L D&B Insurance & InterChange
Group



Dry River Band

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee

indsey as Elvis
-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company
Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of

Southland Dairy Milking Demonstration

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -
Swashchucklers

Billy L
Harrisonburg Talent Pavilion:

Kids Celebration

15 pm
30 pm
30 pm
15 pm

8:00 pm
8:30 pm

7
7
7
9
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Tuesday (i
August13th  ROCKINGHAMCOUNTY

8:00 am
10:00 am

1:00 pm

4:30 pm
4:30-9:00 pm
4:45 pm
5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm

5:00-9:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm

Dairy Show - Ring A

-Sponsored by: Farmer Focus

4-H/FFA Market Goat Show - Ring B
-Sponsored by: Rockingham Petroleum

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
-STEM with Massanutten Regional Library
-Harrisonburg Rotary Soap Box Derby

-Book lllustrations by Ainsley

-Flower Arranging by Leah

-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and

The Salon Professional Academy

Ag-tivity Zone

Kids Celebration

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Rides Open

Dairy Milking in the Valley Urgent Care Barn
Construction Trades Skill Competition
(Electrical)

Cowgirl Circus (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

Coyote Clem (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort, and
Chick-fil-A

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of Hburg
Talent Pavilion: Mountain Heritage Cloggers
Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Bad News Travels
Fast

-Sponsored by: Valley Equipment, and TB Pallets
G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and

The Salon Professional Academy
Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee
Southland Dairy Milking Demonstration

Back in the Groove

Pepsi Grandstand: Twitty & Lynn with Jack &
Davis Reid

-Sponsored by: Blue Ridge Beverage, First Bank
& Trust, and WSIG



G&M/Helmuth Stage - Junior Rabbit

Showmanship

:00 pm

7

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -

Billy Lin

15 pm

7

dsey as Elvis

Kids Celebration

:30 pm

7

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Southland Dairy Milking Demonstration

Back in the Groove
Swashchucklers

:30 pm

7
7

30 pm

.

8:00 pm

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep

& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of Hburg
Talent Pavilion: Mountain Heritage Cloggers

:30 pm

8

Dennis Lee

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent

15 pm

9
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Wednesda

August14th  EMoH GO

9:00 am

10:00 am

2:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm

4:30-9:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm
5:00-6:00 pm
5:00-8:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm

5:00-9:00 pm

5:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00-9:00 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm

Market Steer Show - Ring A

-Sponsored by: Shenandoah Valley Electric Coop
Breeding Sheep Show - Ring B

-Sponsored by Rockingham Coop

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
- Kids Cupcake Decorating

-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
Rides Open

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
- Kids Cupcake Decorating

-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
Antique Tractor Parade

Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Touch a Tractor
-Sponsored by: James River Equipment, and
Partners Excavating

Ag-tivity Zone

Kids Celebration

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Market Hog Show - Ring A

-Sponsored by: Shenandoah Ag Supply

Dairy Milking in the Valley Urgent Care Barn
Construction Trades Skill Competition (HVAC)
Cowgirl Circus (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

Coyote Clem (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort, and
Chick-fil-A

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of Hburg
Talent Pavilion: Conley Ray & The Jones
Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
- Charcuterie Board Contest Judging
-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and

The Salon Professional Academy
Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company
Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Touch a Tractor
-Sponsored by: James River Equipment, and
Partners Excavating

Twirling Medallions (Roving)

-Sponsored by: United Bank

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee
Southland Dairy Milking Demonstration



Pepsi Grandstand: Dragon Motorsports Tractor

& Truck Pull

:00 pm

7

-Sponsored by: Augusta Health, Big L Tire, and

Blue Ridge Beverage

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -

15 pm

7

illy Lindsey as Elvis
Kids Celebration

:30 pm

7

and Botkin Rose
- Leon Jacobs

-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip,
Salon Professional Academy

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage

:30 pm

7

Southland Dairy Milking Demonstration

Swashchucklers

:30 pm

7

:00 pm

8

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep

and Lakeside Book Company
Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of

’

& Ram

:30 pm

8

Hburg Talent Pavilion: Conley Ray & The Jones
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee

15 pm

9
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Thursday

August 15th Ru ING@M COUNTY

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:30-10:30 am

10:00 am

10:00 am-2:00 pm
10:00 am-10:00 pm
10:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:30 pm
4:00-8:00 pm

4:30-9:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm
5:00pm-6:00 pm
5:00pm-8:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
5:00-9:00 pm
6:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

Open Beef Show - Ring A

-Sponsored by: Rockingham Coop

Sunshine & Seniors Day

-Sponsored by: Rockingham Insurance, and
Nacarato Truck Centers

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The
Salon Professional Academy

Southland Dairy Milking Demo

Sensory Friendly Day

Stingray Encounters

Open Goat show - Ring B

-Sponsored by: Sunbelt Rental

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -

The Dennis Lee Band

Cowgirl Circus (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -

Billy Lindsey as Elvis

Rides open for Sunshine & Senior Participants Only
Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep &
Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

Southland Dairy Milking Demo

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
-Tie a Comfort Card Making by: Aimee

-Pottery Pals

-Weaving by: Sadie Hawkins

-Spinning Sunlight with Lynne

-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner
Ag-tivity Zone

Kids Celebration

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Rides Open

Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Antique Tractor Pull
-Sponsored by: Beverage Tractor, and

See-Mor Truck Tops

Dairy Milking Valley Urgent Care Barn
Construction Trades Skill Competition
(Masonry)

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

Cowgirl Circus (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

Coyote Clem (Roving)

-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort, and Chick-fil-A
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee
Sunshine Goat Class - Ring B

Master Showmanship - Ring A

-Sponsored by: Negroni

Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep &
Ram, and Lakeside Book Company



6:00 pm

6:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:15 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm

8:00 pm
9:15 pm

FIND YOUR WAY...

-ammon Barn

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The
Salon Professional Academy

Dairy PeeWee Show - Ring B

-Sponsored by: Cattleman’s Supply

Pepsi Grandstand: Rodeo

-Sponsored by: Excel Truck Group, Sign Pro, WSIG,
and Blue Ridge Beverage

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -

Billy Lindsey as Elvis

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The
Salon Professional Academy

Kids Celebration

-Sponsored by: Arrowquip, and Botkin Rose
Southland Dairy Milking Demo

in Educational Area

Swashchucklers

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep &
Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of Hburg
Talent Pavilion: WKCY Sing Your Heart Out
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Dennis Lee

Petting Zoo
Harrisonburg Tent

istand Ticket Booth
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Friday

August 16th RUK NG@M COUNTY

11:00 am

4:30-9:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:00 pm-6:00pm
5:00-9:00 pm

5:00-9:00 pm

5:00-9:00 pm

5:15 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm

6:30 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

7:30 pm

4-H & FFA Market Animal Sale
(Steers,Hogs,Lambs,Dairy Steers,Goats)

Ag-tivity Zone

Kids Celebration

Rides Open

Dairy Milking Valley Urgent Care Building

Cowgirl Circus (Roving)
-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

Coyote Clem (Roving)
-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort, and
Chick-fil-A

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of
Hburg Talent Pavilion: Katie Lombardo

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and
The Salon Professional Academy

Swashchucklers
-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -
Spencer Hatcher and OI’ Son Gang

Demo: Homemaking Department - Exhibit Hall
- Table Setting Contest
-Sponsored by: Hotel Madison, and Stoneburner

Southland Dairy Milking Demo in
Educational Area

Harrisonburg Ford Arena - SVTPA Garden
Tractor Pull

-Sponsored by: Lil’ Red Barn, and Carter
Machinery

Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent -
Billy Lindsey as Elvis

G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and
The Salon Professional Academy

Kids Celebration



Lombardo

e

, @101, and E&M Auto Paint

-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of

& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company
Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent - Spencer

Pepsi Grandstand: Demolition Derby
-Sponsored by: Sentara RMH, Truck and
Hatcher and OI’ Son Gang

Southland Dairy Milking Demo

in Educational Area
Hburg Talent Pavilion: Kat

Swashchucklers

Equipment

30 pm
00 pm
00 pm
15 pm

7:
8:
8:
8:30 pm
9:
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Saturday /4
August 17th R"L:KNG@M COUNTY

1:00 pm Rides Open

2:00 pm Lamb & Goat Costume Contest
-Sponsored By: ProFence

3:00 pm Pepsi Grandstand: Farm Tractor Pull
-Sponsored by: Highway Motors, PXI, and Q101

3:15 pm Swashchucklers
-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

4:00 pm Southland Dairy Milking Demo
in Educational Area
4:45 pm Kids Celebration
5:00 pm Pedal Tractor Pull - Farm Credit Show Ring

-Sponsored By: Top Bead Welding, and Cargill

5:00-9:00 pm Cowgirl Circus (Roving)
-Sponsored by: Dairy Queen, and PCB

5:00-9:00 pm Fritzy Brothers “One Man Circus” (Roving)
-Sponsored by: PB Mares, and Pilgrims

5:00-9:00 pm Coyote Clem (Roving)
-Sponsored by: Massanutten Resort, and
Chick-fil-A

5:15 pm Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of
Hburg Talent Pavilion: Josh Davidson

5:30-7:30pm Harrisonburg Honda/Hyundai Tent- WSIG
Bluegrass Saturday Night

6:00 pm G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Billy Lindsey
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and The
Salon Professional Academy

6:00 pm Swashchucklers
-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler-Dodge-Jeep
& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

6:30 pm Southland Dairy Milking Demo
in Educational Area

7:00 pm Pepsi Grandstand: Interstate
Truck and Tractor Pull
-Sponsored by: Highway Motors, PXI, and Q101

7:30 pm G&M Hoop/Highway Stage - Leon Jacobs
-Sponsored by: Davenport & Company, and
The Salon Professional Academy

7:30 pm Kids Celebration



Dodge-Jeep

& Ram, and Lakeside Book Company

Swartz Auto Sales/Triumph Motorcycles of Hburg

-Sponsored by: Truck Enterprises, and
Talent Pavilion: Josh Davidson

Houff Transfer
-Sponsored by: Dick Myers Chrysler

Harrisonburg Ford Arena - Horse Pull

Swashchucklers
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7

8:00 pm

:30 pm
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